			BI	D TABULAT	TON					
BID OPEN		2:00 p.		BID NUMBER: 124		I OF 2			÷	
SIGNATUR	RES:									
COMPANY NAME				Unnerstall Contracting						
v			CITY AND STATE	Pacific MO						
X X			CONTACT PHONE	636.257.3033						
X			FAX	030.237.3033						
Х			EMAIL							
			VENDOR'S SIGNATURE	X		Х		X		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$18,186.00	\$18,186.00		8			
2	1,340	LF	8" C909 DR 18PVC watermain with tracer wire and marking tape	\$98.00	\$131,320.00					
3	125	LF	8" CL 52 DIP watermain with tracer wire, marking tape and poly wrap	\$120.00	\$15,000.00					
4	1	EA	8" Air release valve with foster adaptor and valve box	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					
5	1	EA	8" x 8" ductile Iron tee with poly wrap and thrust block	\$294.00	\$294.00					
				1=2.1123	720 1100					
6	4	EA	8" DI- 45 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$213.00	\$852.00					
7	4	EA	8" DI - 22.5 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$213.00	\$852.00					
8	2		8" DI - 11.25 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$213.00	\$426.00	0.000.000			-	
9	1	EA	8" x 8" tapping sleeve, tapping vialve box with poly wrap and thrust block	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00					
10	2	EA	12" x 8" tapping sleeve, tapping valve and valve box with poly wrap and trhust block	\$3,130.00	\$6,260.00					
11	5	EA	Water Service Transfer Extension	\$2,270.00	\$11,350.00					
13	4	EA	Water Service Transfer	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00					
13	4	EA	House Service Curb stop Relocate	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00					
14	2	EA	8" x 6" Tee, 6" gate valve with foster adaptor valve box, fire hydrany and locking rings ( hydrant assembly)	\$4,085.00	\$8,170.00					
15	2		Remove existing fire hydrant and vbalve box and plug existing end of existing main	\$800.00	\$1,600.00					
16	4	EA	12" Ductile iron coupling	\$130.00	\$520.00					
17	2	EA	8" Ductile iron coupling	\$75.00	\$150.00					
			Total	\$218,40						
			Notes							
		16								

## BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 p.m.

BID NUMBER: 12485 PAGE 1 OF 2

RID IIITE	/ DESCRIP	TION: V	Nater Main at Parkwood Ave and Crescent Drive						
SIGNATUR	RES:								
COMPANY NAME				Bommarito Construction		ABNA Engi		Kelpe Contracting	
(			CITY AND STATE	Fenton	MO	St Louis	МО	Wildwo	d MO
CONTACT  CHARACTER  PHONE				314.353.0104		314.454.0222		636-458-1400	
(			FAX	014.000	.0104	314,434,	0222	030-430	-1400
K			EMAIL						
			VENDOR'S SIGNATURE	Х		Х		X	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$11,698.67	\$11,698.67	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.0
2	1,340	LF	8" C909 DR 18PVC watermain with tracer wire and marking tape	\$93.90	\$125,826.00	\$60.00	\$80,400.00		
3	125	LF	8" CL 52 DIP watermain with tracer wire, marking tape and poly wrap	\$116.80	\$14,600.00	\$79.00	\$9,875.00	\$156.00	\$19,500.0
4	1	EA	8" Air release valve with foster adaptor and valve box	\$3,844.17	\$3,844.17	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$4,580.00	\$4,580.0
5	1		8" x 8" ductile Iron tee with poly wrap and thrust block	\$688.68			growth data was an	9000 P. F.	
	-	LA	DIOCK	\$000.00	\$688.68	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$620.00	\$620.0
6	4	EA	8" DI- 45 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$322.15	\$1,288.60	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.0
7	4	EA	8" DI - 22.5 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$326.82	\$1,307.28	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.0
8	2	EA	8" DI - 11.25 deg bend with poly wrap and thrust block	\$346.35	\$692.70	\$700.00	\$1,400.00		\$900.0
9	1	EA	8" x 8" tapping sleeve, tapping vialve box with poly wrap and thrust block	\$4,479.59	\$4,479.59	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00	Andrea and and and and	\$3,540.0
10	2	EA	12" x 8" tapping sleeve, tapping valve and valve box with poly wrap and trhust block	\$4,452.09	\$8,904.18	\$7,050.00	\$14,100.00	\$5,220.00	
11	5	EA	Water Service Transfer Extension	\$1,505.21	\$7,526.05	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.0
12	7	EA	Water Service Transfer	\$988.46	\$6,919.22	\$950.00	\$6,650.00	\$1,950.00	\$13,650.0
13	4	EA	House Service Curb stop Relocate	\$585.15	\$2,340.60	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$531.00	\$2,124.0
14	2	EA	8" x 6" Tee, 6" gate valve with foster adaptor valve box, fire hydrany and locking rings ( hydrant assembly)	\$4,410.21	\$8,820.42	\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$4,240.00	\$8,480.0
15	1	EA	Remove existing fire hydrant and vbalve box and plug existing end of existing main	\$890.81	\$890.81	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$400.00	\$400.0
16	4	EA	12" Ductile iron Coupling	\$969.88	\$3,879.52	\$500.00	\$2,000.00		\$8,280.0
17	2	EA	8" Ductile iron couplings	\$693.54	\$1,387.08	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.0
			TOTAL	\$205,087.49		\$246,975.00		\$254,874.00	
		Notes						¥== -,jo-,	